
Pos 

 

SS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

 

250 

1 

2 

 

390 

1 

No. 

96 

32 

77 

213 

218 

98 

21 

30 

26 

56 

79 

70 

116 

8 

771 

112 

57 

461 

13 

72 

4 

25 

22 

41 

12 

Name 

Jenkner Moritz 

Hitzschold Andreas 

Marsch Stephan 

Rübsam Katja 

Paura Mario 

Gottschalk Daniel 

Renzmann Michael 

Schmidt Frank 

Beer Stefan 

Morgenstern Jörg 

Colella Jean Pierre 

Müller Alexander 

König Marian 

Schulz Jürgen 

Gensler Oliver 

Meiling Steve 

Morgenstern Erik 

Hintz Marc 

Müller Thomas 

Zießmer Dominic 

Porath Steffen 

Zimmer Daniel 

Mende Marie 

Jähnig Jan-Ole 

Göpfert Sarah 

Class 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

250 

250 

390 

BestTm 

1:32.688 

1:33.450 

1:34.255 

1:34.869 

1:34.896 

1:37.303 

1:38.007 

1:38.049 

1:38.895 

1:40.037 

1:40.490 

1:41.541 

1:41.646 

1:41.952 

1:42.011 

1:42.187 

1:42.709 

1:42.994 

1:47.819 

1:48.316 

1:49.306 

1:58.134 

1:35.224 

1:36.936 

1:41.596 

In Lauf 

16.Turn A 

12.Turn A 

12.Turn A 

16.Turn A 

16.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

11.Turn B 

16.Turn A 

16.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

15.Turn B 

11.Turn B 

15.Turn B 

12.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

11.Turn B 

14.Turn C 

11.Turn B 

10.Turn C 

14.Turn C 

14.Turn C 

14.Turn C 

15.Turn B 

11.Turn B 

15.Turn B 
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Gesamt Quali SS 

Sachsenring 3,674 Km 



Pos 

 

SS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

 

250 

1 

2 

 

390 

1 

No. 

96 

77 

32 

218 

213 

21 

26 

30 

79 

70 

112 

771 

8 

461 

98 

56 

116 

22 

41 

12 

Name 

Jenkner Moritz 

Marsch Stephan 

Hitzschold Andreas 

Paura Mario 

Rübsam Katja 

Renzmann Michael 

Beer Stefan 

Schmidt Frank 

Colella Jean Pierre 

Müller Alexander 

Meiling Steve 

Gensler Oliver 

Schulz Jürgen 

Hintz Marc 

Gottschalk Daniel 

Morgenstern Jörg 

König Marian 

Mende Marie 

Jähnig Jan-Ole 

Göpfert Sarah 

Kl. 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

250 

250 

390 

Rnd 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

6.751 

12.171 

18.734 

43.177 

51.432 

58.827 

1:01.899 

1:27.666 

1:29.019 

1:37.560 

1:51.696 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

14.599 

Abstand 

6.751 

5.420 

6.563 

24.443 

8.255 

7.395 

3.072 

25.767 

1.353 

8.541 

14.136 

1 Runde 

 Runden 

14.599 

Best Tm 

1:31.820 

1:32.569 

1:32.801 

1:33.078 

1:34.505 

1:36.492 

1:37.360 

1:37.836 

1:40.436 

1:40.360 

1:40.641 

1:40.734 

1:42.195 

1:45.532 

1:35.051 

1:37.149 

1:42.317 

In Rnd 

6 

4 

7 

4 

2 

9 

7 

4 

7 

7 

10 

9 

9 

2 

0 

0 

0 

9 

5 

4 

Bemerkung P k

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

6.751 

Avg. Speed 

142,704 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.820 

Best Spd 

144,047 

Best Lap by 

96 - Jenkner Moritz 
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PZmotorsport 

Rennstreckentraining 

23.Turn[R] 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:36:48 

Sachsenring 3,674 Km 

31.05.2017 15:35 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(21) Renzmann Michael 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(22) Mende Marie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(26) Beer Stefan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(30) Schmidt Frank 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

 

1:34.505 

1:34.810 

1:35.875 

1:36.549 

1:37.182 

1:37.688 

1:38.451 

1:38.385 

1:39.827 

1:39.240 

1:38.401 

1:37.662 

1:36.630 

1:37.165 

1:37.752 

1:37.528 

 

1:36.492 

1:36.495 

1:36.882 

1:35.738 

1:36.750 

1:37.117 

1:35.484 

1:35.378 

1:35.140 

 

1:35.051 

1:36.093 

1:38.743 

1:38.955 

1:39.181 

1:38.702 

1:38.597 

 

1:37.360 

1:37.521 

1:37.707 

1:38.271 

1:38.475 

Diff 

+0.305 

+1.370 

+2.044 

+2.677 

+3.183 

+3.946 

+3.880 

+5.322 

+2.748 

+1.909 

+1.170 

+0.138 

+0.673 

+1.260 

+1.036 

+0.003 

+1.831 

+0.687 

+1.699 

+2.066 

+0.433 

+0.327 

+0.089 

+1.042 

+1.383 

+1.595 

+1.821 

+1.342 

+1.237 

+0.161 

+0.347 

+0.911 

+0.639 

Time of Day 

15:38:24.997 

15:39:59.502 

15:41:34.312 

15:43:10.187 

15:44:46.736 

15:46:23.918 

15:48:01.606 

15:49:40.057 

15:51:18.442 

15:52:58.269 

15:38:29.159 

15:40:08.399 

15:41:46.800 

15:43:24.462 

15:45:01.092 

15:46:38.257 

15:48:16.009 

15:49:53.537 

15:51:30.029 

15:53:06.524 

15:38:48.806 

15:40:25.688 

15:42:01.426 

15:43:38.176 

15:45:15.293 

15:46:50.777 

15:48:26.155 

15:50:01.295 

15:51:36.346 

15:53:12.439 

15:38:28.882 

15:40:07.625 

15:41:46.580 

15:43:25.761 

15:45:04.463 

15:46:43.060 

15:48:20.420 

15:49:57.941 

15:51:35.648 

15:53:13.919 

15:38:31.300 

15:40:09.775 

Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(41) Jähnig Jan-Ole 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(79) Colella Jean Pierre 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(70) Müller Alexander 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(112) Meiling Steve 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:39.003 

 

1:37.836 

1:39.107 

1:38.597 

1:37.930 

1:38.222 

1:38.187 

1:38.334 

1:39.002 

1:38.451 

1:37.987 

 

1:37.149 

1:37.348 

1:38.095 

1:38.639 

1:38.657 

1:38.320 

1:41.721 

1:41.014 

1:41.166 

1:41.489 

1:40.700 

 

1:40.436 

1:41.368 

1:41.724 

1:40.809 

1:42.082 

1:41.795 

1:42.044 

1:41.668 

1:41.109 

 

1:40.360 

1:41.345 

1:41.055 

1:41.219 

1:42.236 

1:43.148 

1:42.343 

Diff 

+1.167 

+1.271 

+0.761 

+0.094 

+0.386 

+0.351 

+0.498 

+1.853 

+1.302 

+0.838 

+0.199 

+0.946 

+1.490 

+1.508 

+1.171 

+1.285 

+0.578 

+0.730 

+1.053 

+0.264 

+0.932 

+1.288 

+0.373 

+1.722 

+1.435 

+1.684 

+1.308 

+0.749 

+0.985 

+0.695 

+0.859 

+1.595 

+2.507 

+1.702 

Time of Day 

15:41:48.778 

15:43:26.614 

15:45:05.721 

15:46:44.318 

15:48:22.248 

15:50:00.470 

15:51:38.657 

15:53:16.991 

15:38:43.390 

15:40:22.392 

15:42:00.843 

15:43:38.830 

15:45:15.979 

15:46:53.327 

15:48:31.422 

15:50:10.061 

15:51:48.718 

15:53:27.038 

15:38:32.331 

15:40:14.052 

15:41:55.066 

15:43:36.232 

15:45:17.721 

15:46:58.421 

15:48:38.857 

15:50:20.225 

15:52:01.949 

15:53:42.758 

15:38:31.434 

15:40:13.516 

15:41:55.311 

15:43:37.355 

15:45:19.023 

15:47:00.132 

15:48:40.492 

15:50:21.837 

15:52:02.892 

15:53:44.111 

15:38:34.872 

15:40:17.108 

15:42:00.256 

15:43:42.599 

Lap 

 

(96) Jenkner Moritz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(77) Marsch Stephan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(32) Hitzschold Andreas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(218) Paura Mario 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(213) Rübsam Katja 

Lap Tm 

1:32.338 

1:32.177 

1:32.307 

1:31.965 

 

1:31.820 

1:32.437 

1:33.354 

1:33.429 

1:34.445 

1:34.525 

1:33.215 

 

1:32.569 

1:32.964 

1:32.609 

1:32.895 

1:32.678 

1:33.005 

1:33.849 

1:34.481 

1:33.727 

1:32.810 

1:33.332 

1:32.901 

 

1:32.801 

1:33.742 

1:33.918 

1:35.049 

1:34.485 

1:33.572 

 

1:33.078 

1:33.975 

1:33.386 

1:33.849 

1:35.263 

1:35.230 

1:36.921 

Diff 

+0.518 

+0.357 

+0.487 

+0.145 

+0.617 

+1.534 

+1.609 

+2.625 

+1.956 

+0.646 

+0.395 

+0.040 

+0.326 

+0.109 

+0.436 

+1.280 

+1.680 

+0.926 

+0.009 

+0.531 

+0.100 

+0.941 

+1.117 

+2.248 

+1.407 

+0.494 

+0.897 

+0.308 

+0.771 

+2.185 

+2.152 

+3.843 

Time of Day 

15:38:20.820 

15:39:53.158 

15:41:25.335 

15:42:57.642 

15:44:29.607 

15:46:01.427 

15:47:33.864 

15:49:07.218 

15:50:40.647 

15:52:15.092 

15:38:23.534 

15:39:58.059 

15:41:31.274 

15:43:03.843 

15:44:36.807 

15:46:09.416 

15:47:42.311 

15:49:14.989 

15:50:47.994 

15:52:21.843 

15:38:24.502 

15:39:58.983 

15:41:32.710 

15:43:05.520 

15:44:38.852 

15:46:11.753 

15:47:44.554 

15:49:18.296 

15:50:52.214 

15:52:27.263 

15:38:24.067 

15:39:58.552 

15:41:32.124 

15:43:05.202 

15:44:39.177 

15:46:12.563 

15:47:46.412 

15:49:21.675 

15:50:56.905 

15:52:33.826 
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31.05.2017 15:35 

Seite 1/2 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(771) Gensler Oliver 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(8) Schulz Jürgen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(12) Göpfert Sarah 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(461) Hintz Marc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

Lap Tm 

1:42.901 

1:41.693 

1:41.353 

1:41.869 

1:41.596 

 

1:40.641 

1:42.759 

1:42.322 

1:43.409 

1:43.865 

1:41.701 

1:40.976 

1:42.017 

 

1:40.734 

1:54.936 

1:44.285 

1:43.895 

1:42.897 

1:42.361 

1:42.686 

1:43.121 

1:43.153 

 

1:42.195 

1:42.736 

1:42.961 

 

1:42.317 

1:43.982 

1:42.750 

1:43.819 

1:43.748 

1:43.600 

 

1:45.532 

1:45.555 

1:45.845 

1:52.928 

Diff 

+2.260 

+1.052 

+0.712 

+1.228 

+0.955 

+2.025 

+1.588 

+2.675 

+3.131 

+0.967 

+0.242 

+1.283 

+14.202 

+2.090 

+1.700 

+0.702 

+0.166 

+0.491 

+0.926 

+0.958 

+0.419 

+0.644 

+1.665 

+0.433 

+1.502 

+1.431 

+1.283 

+0.023 

+0.313 

+7.396 

Time of Day 

15:45:25.500 

15:47:07.193 

15:48:48.546 

15:50:30.415 

15:52:12.011 

15:53:52.652 

15:38:34.069 

15:40:16.828 

15:41:59.150 

15:43:42.559 

15:45:26.424 

15:47:08.125 

15:48:49.101 

15:50:31.118 

15:52:11.852 

15:54:06.788 

15:38:37.763 

15:40:22.048 

15:42:05.943 

15:43:48.840 

15:45:31.201 

15:47:13.887 

15:48:57.008 

15:50:40.161 

15:52:22.356 

15:38:47.165 

15:40:29.901 

15:42:12.862 

15:43:55.179 

15:45:39.161 

15:47:21.911 

15:49:05.730 

15:50:49.478 

15:52:33.078 

15:38:37.815 

15:40:23.347 

15:42:08.902 

15:43:54.747 

15:45:47.675 
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23.Turn[R] 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:36:48 

Sachsenring 3,674 Km 

31.05.2017 15:35 
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